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
Finished Floor (Above): 0 Exposure: Storeys in Building:
Finished Floor (AbvMain2): 0 Mgmt. Co's Name: Hugh McKinnon Mgmt. Co's #: 604-531-1909
Finished Floor (Below): 0 Maint Fee: $540.00 Council/Park Apprv?:
Finished Floor (Basement): 0 Maint Fee Includes: Gardening, Management
Finished Floor (Total): 1,137 sq. ft.
Unfinished Floor: 0
Grand Total: 1,137 sq.ft. |Bylaws Restrictions: Pets Allowed w/Rest., Rentals Allowed
Suite: None Restricted Age: # of Pets: Cats: Dogs:
Basement:None # or % of Rentals Allowed:
Crawl/Bsmt. Ht: # of Levels: 1 Short Term(<1yr)Rnt/Lse Alwd?: No
# of Kitchens: 1 # of Rooms: 5 Short Term Lse-Details:
Floor Type Dimensions Floor Type Dimensions Bath Floor # of Pieces  Ensuite?
Main Living Room 13'6 x 18’ X 1 Main 3 Yes
Main Dining Room 9' x 13'6 X 2 Main 3 No
Main Kitchen 10' x 12' X 3
Main Primary Bedroom 12' x 14' X 4
Main Bedroom 10' x 10' X 5

X X 6

X X 7

X X 8

Listing Broker(s): RE/MAX City Realty

Court order sale, 2 bedroom, 2 bath at Lakewood Terrace. Private balcony, living room with gas fireplace, 2 parking spots. Allow time for showings.

REA Full Public
1 Page

The above information is provided by members of the BC Northern Real Estate Board, Chilliwack & District Real Estate Board, Fraser Valley Real  12/02/2025 01:33 PM
Estate Board or Greater Vancouver REALTORS® (“the Boards”) and is from sources believed reliable but should not be relied upon without
verification. The Boards assume no responsibility for its accuracy. PREC* indicates 'Personal Real Estate Corporation'.
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Active 23 14285 64 AVENUE Residential Attached
R30:7021 Surrey $699,000 (LP)
Board: F East Newton

<» B

Townhouse V3W 172

Sold Date: If new,GST/HST inc?: No Original Price: $779,000
Meas. Type: Bedrooms: 3 Approx. Year Built: 2015
Frontage(feet): Bathrooms: 3 Age: 10
Frontage(metres): Full Baths: 2 Zoning: RM 30
Depth / Size (ft.): Half Baths: 1 Gross Taxes: $3,706.22
Sq. Footage: 0.00 For Tax Year: 2025
Flood Plain: P.I.D.: 029-766-966 Tax Inc. Utilities?: No
View: No : Tour:
Complex / Subdiv: ARIA LIVING
First Nation
Services Connctd: Electricity, Water
Sewer Type: City/Municipal Water Supply: City/Municipal

Style of Home: 3 Storey, Corner Unit Total Parking: 2 Covered Parking: 2 Parking Access:

Construction: Frame - Wood Parking: Grge/Double Tandem

Exterior: Fibre Cement Board, Mixed Dist. to Public Transit: Dist. to School Bus:

Foundation: ~ Concrete Perimeter Title to Land:  Freehold Strata

Property Disc.: No

Renovations: Reno. Year: Fixtures Leased: No :

# of Fireplaces: 1 R.I. Fireplaces: Rain Screen:

Fireplace Fuel: Electric Metered Water: Fixtures Rmvd: No :

Fuel/Heating:  Electric R.I. Plumbing: o

Outdoor Area: Balcny(s) Patio(s) Dck(s), Fenced Yard Floor Finish:

Type of Roof: Asphalt

Legal: STRATA LOT 28, PLAN EPS2932, SECTION 16, TOWNSHIP 2, NEW WESTMINSTER LAND DISTRICT, TOGETHER WITH AN INTEREST IN THE COMMON PROPERTY IN PROPORTION TO
THE UNIT ENTITLEMENT OF THE STRATA LOT AS SHOWN ON FORM V

Amenities: In Suite Laundry, Playground, Recreation Center

Site Influences: Central Location, Greenbelt, Private Setting

Features: ClthWsh/Dryr/Frdg/Stve/DW

Finished Floor (Main): 720 Units in Development: Tot Units in Strata: Locker:
Finished Floor (Above): 683 Exposure: Storeys in Building:

Finished Floor (AbvMain2): 0 Mgmt. Co's Name: Mgmt. Co's #:

Finished Floor (Below): 142 Maint Fee: $277.13 Council/Park Apprv?:

Finished Floor (Basement): 0 Maint Fee Includes: Gardening, Management, Water

Finished Floor (Total): 1,545 sq. ft.

Unfinished Floor: 0

Grand Total: 1,545 sq. ft. |Bylaws Restrictions: Pets Allowed w/Rest., Rentals Allowed

Suite: None Restricted Age: # of Pets: Cats: Dogs:
Basement:None # or % of Rentals Allowed:

Crawl/Bsmt. Ht: # of Levels: 3 Short Term(<1yr)Rnt/Lse Alwd?: No

# of Kitchens: 1 # of Rooms: 8 Short Term Lse-Details:

Floor Type Dimensions Floor Type Dimensions Bath Floor # of Pieces  Ensuite?
Main Living Room 17'5 x 15'10 X 1 Above 4 Yes
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
of Surrey’s popular Panorama Ridge. With around 1,850 sq. ft. of living space, it offers 4 bedrooms and 4 bathrooms, including a lower-level bedroom
and bathroom with its own walkout entrance — perfect for guests, in-laws, or a home office. The main floor features a beautifully renovated kitchen
that's ready for all your culinary adventures, along with open living and dining areas that are perfect for everyday life or entertaining. It offers an
in-suite laundry and double garage. Built in 2005, in a family-oriented complex with a playground and steps from Tamanawis Park, schools on 64

Avenue, and transit -- making it a great fit for everyone.

REA Full Public  The above information is provided by members of the BC Northern Real Estate Board, Chilliwack & District Real Estate Board, Fraser Valley Real  12/02/2025 01:33 PM
1 Page Estate Board or Greater Vancouver REALTORS® ("the Boards”) and is from sources believed reliable but should not be relied upon without
verification. The Boards assume no responsibility for its accuracy. PREC* indicates 'Personal Real Estate Corporation'.
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Active 208 13900 HYLAND ROAD Residential Attached

R3052549 Surrey $836,400 (LP)

Board: F East Newton m

Townhouse V3W 1K4 (E7)

3 Sold Date: If new,GST/HST inc?: Original Price: $885,000
Meas. Type: Bedrooms: 4 Approx. Year Built: 1993
Frontage(feet): Bathrooms: 4 Age: 32
Frontage(metres): Full Baths: 3 Zoning: RM-15
Depth / Size (ft.): Half Baths: 1 Gross Taxes: $3,637.82
Sq. Footage: 0.00 For Tax Year: 2025
Flood Plain: P.I.D.: 018-019-471 Tax Inc. Utilities?: No
View: Yes :GREENSPACE Tour:
Complex / Subdiv:HYLAND GROVE
First Nation
Services Connctd: Electricity, Natural Gas, Sanitary Sewer, Water
R . Sewer Type: City/Municipal Water Supply: City/Municipal

Style of Home: 2 Storey w/Bsmt., End Unit Total Parking: 2 Covered Parking: 1 Parking Access: Front

Construction: Frame - Wood Parking: Garage; Single, Open

Exterior: Brick, Vinyl Dist. to Public Transit: Close Walk Dist. to School Bus:

Foundation: ~ Concrete Perimeter Title to Land:  Freehold Strata

Property Disc.: No

Renovations: Reno. Year: Fixtures Leased: No : COURT ORDERED SALE "SOLD AS IS - WHERE IS"

# of Fireplaces: 1 R.I. Fireplaces: Rain Screen:

Fireplace Fuel: Electric Metered Water: Fixtures Rmvd: Yes: COURT ORDERED SALE "SOLD AS IS - WHERE IS"

Fuel/Heating: Forced Air, Natural Gas R.I. Plumbing:

Outdoor Area: Balcony(s), Patio(s) Floor Finish: Laminate, Tile, Carpet

Type of Roof: Asphalt

Legal: STRATA LOT 25 PLAN LMS628 PART1 SW SECTION 16 TOWNSHIP 2 LAND DISTRICT 36 TOGETHER WITH AN INTEREST IN THE COMMON PROPERTY IN PROPORTION TO THE UNIT
ENTITLEMENT OF THE STRATA LOT AS SHOWN ON FORM 1

Amenities: Playground

Site Influences: Central Location, Greenbelt, Private Setting, Recreation Nearby, Shopping Nearby

Features:

Finished Floor (Main): 678 Units in Development: Tot Units in Strata: Locker: No
Finished Floor (Above): 744 Exposure: Storeys in Building:

Finished Floor (AbvMain2): 0 Mgmt. Co's Name: Dwell Property Management Mgmt. Co's #: 604-821-2999
Finished Floor (Below): 0 Maint Fee: $512.53 Council/Park Apprv?:

Finished Floor (Basement): 675 Maint Fee Includes: Garbage Pickup, Gardening, Water

Finished Floor (Total): 2,097 sq. ft.

Unfinished Floor: 0

Grand Total: 2,097 sq. ft. |Bylaws Restrictions: Pets Allowed w/Rest.

Suite: None Restricted Age: # of Pets: 2 Cats:Yes Dogs: Yes
Basement:Fully Finished # or % of Rentals Allowed:

Crawl/Bsmt. Ht: # of Levels: 3 Short Term(<1yr)Rnt/Lse Alwd?: No

# of Kitchens: 1 # of Rooms: 12 Short Term Lse-Details:

Floor Type Dimensions Floor Type Dimensions Bath Floor # of Pieces  Ensuite?
Main Foyer 9'2 x 6'7 Above Bedroom 10'7 x9'2 1 Main 2 No
Main Living Room 15'8 x 13'1 Bsmt Bedroom 12'2 x10'0 2 Bsmt 3 No
Main Dining Room 11'7 x 9'2 Bsmt Family Room 10'3 x 15'8 3 Main 3 Yes
Main Eating Area 8'2 x 6'1 Bsmt Laundry 15'3 x7'2 4 Main 4 No
Main Kitchen 11'5 x 101 X 5

Above Primary Bedroom 14'0 x 12'2 X 6 No
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